whitebus

48

Woking • Brookwood • Pirbright Camp • Frimley Park Hospital

adult fares

1	Frimle	ey Park	Hospit	al												
2	£3 Warren Rise							Travelling up to 2 stops,								
3	3 £3 £3 Edgemoor Road							less th a k your d			ort Hop		2.75			
4	£3	£3	£3	Heath	erside					,						
5	£ 4	£3	£3	£3	Old B	Bisley Road										
6	£ 4	£4	£3	£3	£3	Deep	cut									
7	£ 4	£4	£3	£3	£3	£3	Friml	ey Gree	n							
8	£ 4	£4	£ 4	£ 4	£3	£3	£3	Pirbri	ght Car	mp						
9	£ 4	£4	£4	£ 4	£3	£3	£3	£3	Brool	kwood r	ail stati	on				
10	£ 5	£5	£ 4	£ 4	£ 4	£4	£3	£3 E3 Brookwood crossroads								
11	£ 5	£5	£5	£ 4	£ 4	£4	£3	£3	£3	£3	Knapl	hill Sain	sbury's			
12	£ 5	£5	£5	£5	£ 4	£4	£ 4	£3	£3	£3	£3	Knapl	nill Gari	baldi		
13	£ 5	£5	£ 5	£5	£ 5	£ 4	£4	£4	£3	£3	£3	£3	Knapl	nill shop	os	
14	£ 5	£5	£5	£5	£5	£ 4	£ 4	£4	£4	£3	£3	£3	£3	Horse	ell Comr	mon
15	£ 5	£5	£ 5	£5	£ 5	£5	£ 4	£4	£ 4	£4	£3	£3	£3	£3	Horse	ll Crown
16	£ 5	£5	£5	£5	£5	£5	£ 4	£4	£4	£4	£4	£3	£3	£3	£3	Woking High Street
17	£ 5	£5	£ 5	£5	£ 5	£5	£5	£ 4	£4	£4	£4	£ 4	£3	£3	£3	£3 Woking rail station

how to calculate other fares

	adult	child	student
single fare	£ 3	£ 1 .50	£2
10 journey saver	£ 24	£12	£16
20 journey saver	£ 48	£ 24	£32
single fare	£ 4	£ 2	£ 2 .50
10 journey saver	£ 32	£16	£20
20 journey saver	£ 64	£ 32	£40
single fare	£ 5	£ 2 .50	£3
10 journey saver	£40	£ 20	£24
20 journey saver	£ 80	£ 40	£48

whiterider

For use across the White Bus network. 7 & 28 day tickets are valid for consecutive days.

	adult	child	student
1day	£6	£ 3	£4
7day	£ 30	£ 15	£20
28 day	£100	£ 50	£70

acorn

For use on many buses in the north Surrey boroughs of Elmbridge, Spelthorne, and Runnymeade, as well as the surrounding areas.

	adult	child
1day	£ 7	£ 3 .50
7 day	£ 30	£ 15

download our app

Buy a range of M-tickets, track live buses and stay up to date with service announcements through the app.



LINK

The Surrey LINK card allows young people, aged 20 and under, the ability to travel for the child fare on single and return tickets for any journey that starts and/or finishes in Surrey.

